RS PN

467-2435-0001
467-2429-0001
467-2463-0001
467-2441-0001
467-2479-0001
467-2485-0001
467-2491-0001
467-2508-0001
467-2520-0001
467-2536-0001

CS265-PD1325SA1/4W7
CS265-PD1325SB1/4W7
CS265-PD1925SA1/4W7
CS265-PD1925SB1/4W7
CS265-PD1627SA6DW7
CS265-PD1627SB6DW7
CS265-PD2227SA6DW7
CS265-PD2227SB6DW7
CS265-PD3227SA6DW7
CS265-PD3227SB6DW7

A

12.7
12.7
19.0
19.0
16.0
16.0
22.0
220
31.8
31.8

B

254
254
254
254
26.7
26.7
26.7
26.7
26.7
26.7

C

13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3

COLOUR
SILVER
BLACK
SILVER
BLACK
SILVER
BLACK
SILVER
BLACK
SILVER
BLACK

CS265-PD1325SA

o5C

CS265-PD1627SA CS265-PD1925SB

CS265-PD2227AS

CS265-PD3227SA

Material:  Aluminum
Tolerance: +/-0.20
Unit : mm

[PIN:

CS265-PD TYPE

Date: 6-Dec-13




